
question of the month

© 2022 Quicken Inc. | All Rights Reserved.

Leaderboard

“We have highlighted some fun metrics so you are aware 
of what topics are trending within the Community.”

276 pts

233 pts

181 pts

180 pts

153 pts

133 pts

120 pts

107 pts

101 pts


96 pts


Boatmaniac

Jim_Harman

jacobs

UKR

Jon

Ps56k2

Tom Young

Rocket_J_Squirrel

Chris_QPW

mshiggins

USAA


Citi online Biller FixIt does not work


Wells Fargo Connection Issues



Fidelity retirement account duplicated



Ally Bank with 2FA and then CC-508




Fidelity NetBenefits (QWIN)

MOST ACTIVE DISCUSSIONS- windows

Unable to Update PayPal Accounts


Home Business & Rental crashing



American Funds 401k Account


Optum Bank HSA Can't Connect



Month is missing from Register 







Fidelity NetBenefits (Q Mac)


most active discussions- mac

March Statistics

Official Monthly Newsletter from the Quicken Community APRIL 2023

Have you ever used the 

Tax Planner? How has it 

assisted you with your 

taxes?


Reply with your answer to this post. 

https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7928120/usaa
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931580/citi-online-biller-fixit-does-not-work
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931296/wells-fargo-connection-issues-yet-again
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931089/fidelity-retirement-account-duplicated-all-transactions
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7930232/ally-bank-with-2fa-and-then-cc-508-edit
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931095/fidelity-netbenefits-qwin
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931624/unable-to-update-paypal-accounts-qmac
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7930586/home-business-rental-crashing
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931887/american-funds-401k-account
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7930237/optum-bank-hsa-cant-connect
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931472/the-whole-month-of-feb-is-missing-from-register-after-updating
https://community.quicken.com/discussion/7931295/fidelity-netbenefits-q-mac

