March Statistics

MOST ACTIVE DISCUSSIONS- MAC

G	Fidelity NetBenefits (Q Mac)
G	Month is missing from Register
G	Optum Bank HSA Can't Connect
G	American Funds 401k Account
G	Home Business & Rental crashing
G	Unable to Update PayPal Accounts

MOST ACTIVE DISCUSSIONS- WINDOWS

G	Fidelity NetBenefits (QWIN)
G	Ally Bank with 2FA and then CC-508
G	Fidelity retirement account duplicated
G	Wells Fargo Connection Issues
G	Citi online Biller FixIt does not work
G	USAA



QUESTION OF THE MONTH

Have you ever used the Tax Planner? How has it assisted you with your taxes?

Reply with your answer to this post.

Leaderboard

Boatmaniac	276 pts
Jim_Harman	233 pts
jacobs	181 pts
UKR	180 pts
Jon	153 pts
Ps56k2	133 pts
Tom Young	120 pts
Rocket_J_Squirrel	107 pts
Chris_QPW	101 pts
mshiggins	96 pts

"We have highlighted some fun metrics so you are aware of what topics are trending within the Community."